i<

EQUIPAS SERIE "A"

1 AD CAMACHA

2 AD MACHICO "A"
3 CD NACIONAL "A"
4 CEOLICEU

0N o wn

MARITIMO "A"
CD NACIONAL "
V. IMPONENTE "A"
CS MARITIMO "B"

68

JG Campo Hora Equipa RES. Eq RES.

1| 1 ]1noofcEoLiceu CD NACIONAL
1250rna0n | 2] 2 CD NACIONAL "A" V. IMPONENTE "A"
3| 3 [1n00]AD MACHICO "A" AD CAMACHA
4| 4 |11:00|MARITIMO "A" CS MARITIMO "B"
s| 1 [11:20[cD NACIONAL"B" MARITIMO "A"
2250rNa0A | 6] 2 V. IMPONENTE "A" CE O LICEU
7| 3 [11:20]cs mariTIMO " AD MACHICO "A"
8| 4 [11:20]AD cAMACHA CD NACIONAL "A"
9] 1 [11:40]csmariTIMO"B" CD NACIONAL "B"
3250rNa0a |29 2 MARITIMO "A" V. IMPONENTE "A"
11| 3 | 11:40]cD NACIONAL "A" AD MACHICO "A"
12| 4 | 11:40]cEoLicEu AD CAMACHA
13| 1 ]12:00]AD MACHICO "A" CD NACIONAL "B"
2250rna0a |24 2 V. IMPONENTE "A" cs Mf\RlTIMO "B"
15| 3 AD CAMACHA MARITIMO "A"
16| 4 [ 12:00]cD NACIONAL "A" CE O LICEU
17| 1 [ 12:20]v.IMPONENTE "A" AD MACHICO "A"
ss0rnana | 28] 2 CD NACIONAL "A" CS MARITIMO
9| 3 AD CAMACHA CD NACIONAL "B"
20| 4 CE O LICEU MARITIMO "A"

HANCAS 2025/26 -- 12 CONCENTRAGAO --- 05/10/25

I1CO ( Ccampo Relvado Sintético)

EQUIPAS SERIE "B"

AD MACHICO "B"
CSD C2 LOBOS

CD NACIONAL "C"
CS MARITIMO "C"

12 JORNADA

22 JORNADA

32 JORNADA

42 JORNADA

52 JORNADA

JG Campo
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 5
10| 6
11 7
12 8
13 5
14 6
15 7
16| 8
17 5
18| 6
19 7

20 8

5
6
7
8

Hora
11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

CF CANIGAL

CD NACIONAL "D"
V. IMPONENTE "B"
AD MACHICO "C"

CD NACIONAL "C"
CSD C2 LOBOS
CF CANICAL

CD NACIONAL "D"

V. IMPONENTE "B"
AD MACHICO "C"
AD MACHICO "B"

AD MACHICO "C"
CF CANICAL

CD NACIONAL "C"
CS MARITIMO "C"

CSD C2 LOBOS

V. IMPONENTE "B"
AD MACHICO "B"
CD NACIONAL "C"

V. IMPONENTE "B"
CD NACIONAL "C"
AD MACHICO "B"
CS MARITIMO "C"

RES.

Equi
CD NACIONAL
V. IMPONENTE "B"
AD MACHICO "B"
AD MACHICO "C"

CF CANIGAL

€S MARITIMO "C"
CSD C2 LOBOS

CD NACIONAL "C"

CD NACIONAL "D"
V. IMPONENTE "B"
CSD C2 LOBOS

AD MACHICO "B"

CD NACIONAL "D"
AD MACHICO "C"
CF CANICAL

CS MARITIMO "C"

CSD C2 LOBOS

AD MACHICO "C"
CD NACIONAL "D"
CF CANICAL

RES.

Bancada

Campo
6
1

'

Campo
7
[
8

Tempo de jogo - 15 minutos
Variante de futebol de 5 (GRds + 4x4 + GRds)




